Partnership for Inclusive
Innovation

Debra Lam
Internet of Things Advisory Board
18 January 2023

9
partnership
I n for inclusive
innovation

20990
200
2909
209090090
209000090
29000000090
20900000900
220900000900
29000090090
D 0900000000000
2090000000000
209009000009
200
299
29
2090000000
¥ 20900
20000090
2090090090 2
20900090
290000000900
2090000000000
2009900900009 2900000009
29000090090 29000000000
D 9000000000000 00090

2090090090 22900000090
2009009 20000
2000009 2009
290000090 29

20000090
20000009
290000009

2209000000 2

2 900900000 000900

2900090000 29090

290000009 209009

29000000 29 0

229000000 29009 299
29000000090 200009 - 9
20000000 20099 2090
2290000000 2909 20900000
29000000090 29 209000900090

pingeorgia.org



e 1M 3R
Gerrard*® [5

ual Infrastructure

T I T :
¥ - | - TR 1

i e - i ¥ -._\J'

= e

T W I

Convergence



http://www.flickr.com/photos/loozrboy/4739716257/
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-sa/3.0/
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